' /&% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 wororsporr rice vwanAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on Laps

Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km

Race 2 17-Jun-18 12:25

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:28:27

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps Points
1 i1 Draganov Pavel Bulgaria Formula 600 1:45.319 10 25
2 14 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Timisoara Formula 600 1:46.592 7.918 7.918 10 20
3 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 1:47.424 7.977 0.059 10 16
4 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 1:47.119 8.009 0.032 10 13
5 71 Hristjan Buzakovski FYROM Formula 600 1:47.831 3.883 5.874 10 11
6 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600 1:48.263 4.010 0.127 10 10
7 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 1:48.100 3.455 9.445 10 9
8 1 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 1:50.511 5.568 2.113 10 8
9 77 Giorgio Versaci MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 1:50.118 5.624 0.056 10 7
10 19 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 1:54.008 .325 9.701 10 6
11 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 1:55.272 744 0.419 10 5
12 26 Mazilu Daniel Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 1:56.741 917 0.173 10 4
13 28 Titi Moldoveanu Vik Power Arad Formula 600 1:57.434 628 3.711 10 3
14 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 1:58.126 1 Lap 1 Lap 9 2
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
7.918 132.232 1:45.319 141.137 181 - Draganov Pavel
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 Km
Warm Up 17-Jun-18 09:45

Practice started at 9:44:56

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps

1 194 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Timisoara Formula 600 :46.756 2
2 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 :50.667 3.911 3.911 6
3 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 :50.947 4.191 0.280 5
4 77 Giorgio Versaci MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :51.007 4.251 0.060 6
5 311 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :52.204 5.448 1.197 5
6 709 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 :56.020 9.264 3.816 6
7 26 Mazilu Daniel Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :57.688 10.932 1.668 5
8 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :59.724 12.968 2.036 5
9 28 Titi Moldoveanu Vik Power Arad Formula 600 :00.413 13.657 0.689 3

10 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :03.035 16.279 2.622 6

11 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 :05.218 18.462 2.183 3

12 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600
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' /&% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 wororsporr rice vwanAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on Laps
Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km
Race 1 16-Jun-18 15:15

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:14:57

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps Points
1 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 1:46.417 10 25
2 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600 1:47.422 6.810 6.810 10 20
3 i1 Draganov Pavel Bulgaria Formula 600 1:46.261 7.091 0.281 10 16
4 14 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Timisoara Formula 600 1:46.253 1.126 4.035 10 13
5 71 Hristjan Buzakovski FYROM Formula 600 1:48.620 8.474 7.348 10 11
6 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 1:48.464 9.128 0.654 10 10
7 77 Giorgio Versaci MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 1:50.117 5.383 6.255 10 9
8 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 1:55.285 .503 8.120 10 8
9 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 1:55.263 616 1.113 10 7
10 26 Mazilu Daniel Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 1:57.629 527 5.911 10 6
11 28 Titi Moldoveanu Vik Power Arad Formula 600 1:59.123 1 Lap 1 Lap 9 5
12 19 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 1:53.408 ) Laps ) Laps 4
13 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 1:47.585 " Laps 1 Lap 3 3
Not classified
DQ 1 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 1:50.791 DQ 10 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.810 129.563 1:46.253 139.89% 194 - Neaga Vlad
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU

Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km

Formula 600 Overall Q

Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Class In Session
1 181 Draganov Pavel 1:46.044 Formula 600 Timed Practice 1
2 194 Neaga Vlad 1:46.381 Formula 600 Timed Practice 2
3 17 Yanislav Dimitrov 1:47.421 Formula 600 Timed Practice 2
4 76 Kerem Ucar 1:48.006 Formula 600 Timed Practice 1
5 38 Valentin Atanasov 1:48.016 Formula 600 Timed Practice 2
6 71 Hristjan Buzakovski 1:49.447 Formula 600 Timed Practice 2
7 77 Giorgio Versaci 1:49.672 Formula 600 Timed Practice 1
8 56 Dumitru Robertino 1:50.245 Formula 600 Timed Practice 2
9 311 Negru Adrian 1:50.392 Formula 600 Timed Practice 2
10 709 Adrian Aelenei 1:52.401 Formula 600 Timed Practice 1
11 28 Titi Moldoveanu 1:56.974 Formula 600 Timed Practice 2
12 26 Mazilu Daniel 1:57.346 Formula 600 Timed Practice 2
13 93 Vadasan Ciprian 1:57.714 Formula 600 Timed Practice 2
14 11 Alamorean Gheorghe 1:57.909 Formula 600 Timed Practice 2
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km

Timed Practice 2 16-Jun-18 12:30

Qualifying started at 12:32:12

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 194 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Timisoara Formula 600 :146.381 7
2 181 Draganov Pavel Bulgaria Formula 600 :46.887 0.506 0.506 8
3 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 :47.421 1.040 0.534 9
4 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600 :148.016 1.635 0.595 8
5 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 :48.236 1.855 0.220 9
6 71 Hristjan Buzakovski FYROM Formula 600 :49.447 3.066 1.211 9
7 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 :50.245 3.864 0.798 9
8 311 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :50.392 4.011 0.147 7
9 77 Giorgio Versaci MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :50.628 4.247 0.236 8
10 709 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 :52.857 6.476 2.229 8
11 28 Titi Moldoveanu Vik Power Arad Formula 600 :56.974 10.593 4.117 4
12 26 Mazilu Daniel Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :57.346 10.965 0.372 6
13 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 157714 11.333 0.368 7
14 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :57.909 11.528 0.195 9
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km
Timed Practice 1 16-Jun-18 09:30

Qualifying started at 9:39:52

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 181 Draganov Pavel Bulgaria Formula 600 :146.044 6
2 194 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Timisoara Formula 600 :146.508 0.464 0.464 8
3 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 :48.006 1.962 1.498 8
4 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600 :48.507 2.463 0.501 7
5 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 :149.166 3.122 0.659 8
6 77 Giorgio Versaci MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :149.672 3.628 0.506 8
7 71 Hristjan Buzakovski FYROM Formula 600 :50.677 4.633 1.005 7
8 311 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :51.030 4.986 0.353 6
9 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 :51.296 5.252 0.266 7
10 709 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 :52.401 6.357 1.105 8
11 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :57.979 11.935 5.578 8
12 28 Titi Moldoveanu Vik Power Arad Formula 600 :58.111 12.067 0.132 5
13 26 Mazilu Daniel Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :00.079 14.035 1.968 4
14 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :00.880 14.836 0.801 7
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU

Sorted on best lap time

Formula 600

Free Practice 3

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:34:50

MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km

15-Jun-18 16:25

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 194 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Timisoara Formula 600 :147.232 8

2 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 :47.672 0.440 0.440 10
3 181 Draganov Pavel Bulgaria Formula 600 :48.377 1.145 0.705 8
4 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600 :48.633 1.401 0.256 8

5 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 :48.743 1.511 0.110 10
6 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 :50.196 2.964 1.453 7
7 311 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :50.523 3.291 0.327 8
8 71 Hristjan Buzakovski FYROM Formula 600 :51.649 4.417 1.126 7
9 77 Giorgio Versaci MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :52.429 5.197 0.780 5
10 709 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 :56.883 9.651 4.454 6
11 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :57.508 10.276 0.625 9
12 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :58.209 10.977 0.701 9
13 28 Titi Moldoveanu Vik Power Arad Formula 600 :02.202 14.970 3.993 6
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km
Free Practice 2 15-Jun-18 13:25

Practice started at 13:25:10

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 181 Draganov Pavel Bulgaria Formula 600 :148.174 7
2 194 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Timisoara Formula 600 :48.287 0.113 0.113 5
3 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600 :48.358 0.184 0.071 7
4 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 :48.641 0.467 0.283 7
5 71 Hristjan Buzakovski FYROM Formula 600 :149.346 1.172 0.705 6
6 77 Giorgio Versaci MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :50.217 2.043 0.871 7
7 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 :50.427 2.253 0.210 7
8 311 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :51.113 2.939 0.686 7
9 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 :51.170 2.996 0.057 6
10 709 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 :53.844 5.670 2.674 7
11 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :58.801 10.627 4.957 6
12 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :59.104 10.930 0.303 6
13 28 Titi Moldoveanu Vik Power Arad Formula 600 :00.584 12.410 1.480 4
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km

Free Practice 1 15-Jun-18 10:00

Practice started at 10:06:08

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 194 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Formula 600 :148.124 9
2 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 :50.042 1.918 1.918 8
3 181 Draganov Pavez Bulgaria Formula 600 :50.602 2.478 0.560
4 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600 :50.680 2.556 0.078 10
5 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 :50.681 2.557 0.001 9
6 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 :51.828 3.704 1.147 4
7 131 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :52.244 4.120 0.416 8
8 71 Hristivan Buzakovski Bulgaria Formula 600 :52.778 4.654 0.534 10
9 709 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 :53.562 5.438 0.784 9
10 28 Titi Moldoveanu Formula 600 :58.096 9.972 4.534 6
11 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Formula 600 :58.716 10.592 0.620 8
12 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Formula 600 :01.533 13.409 2.817 9
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